
vs Team

36th Asean Bridge Club Championships

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 Adj. Total VP Rank7 8 9 10 131211 C/O1514 16
1 CHUA GANG 5.61 0.50 7.58 18.04 11.27 149.95 77.23 8.73 10.86 11.67 11.67 2.13 12.05 16.90 18.83 6.88
2 BHINNEKA BRIDGE CLUB 14.39 14.68 7.23 1.79 19.62 158.15 46.55 12.77 14.09 3.32 3.10 11.27 10.86 7.23 15.50 15.75
3 SYABAS ENERGY 19.50 5.32 12.77 18.68 16.00 182.11 213.45 2.89 12.05 3.32 12.77 16.90 5.91 13.78 11.27 17.50
4 DJARUM 12.42 12.77 7.23 2.31 5.04 119.88 1510.86 1.03 3.10 6.55 16.23 16.00 10.44 8.73 2.13 5.04
5 KATIPUNAN 1.96 18.21 1.32 17.69 10.00 111.10 165.61 1.03 7.95 0.38 2.50 17.50 5.04 2.31 11.27 8.33
6 PTBA PDP 8.73 0.38 4.00 14.96 10.00 125.13 1411.67 2.13 20.00 1.96 2.13 4.00 4.50 8.33 17.11 15.23
7 TELKOM INDONESIA 12.77 13.45 6.55 9.14 14.39 8.33 -1.00 130.15 131.96 4.25 5.32 13.45 5.91 4.77 13.78 10.86 6.22
8 PERTAMINA EP 11.27 7.23 17.11 18.97 18.97 17.87 -0.50 224.41 118.04 14.39 16.46 19.24 14.96 12.77 20.00 3.54 14.09
9 THAI AIRWAYS 9.14 5.91 7.95 16.90 12.05 0.00 151.36 615.75 5.61 19.11 8.73 4.50 13.12 9.14 6.55 16.90
10 SLAM HUNTER 8.33 16.68 16.68 13.45 19.62 18.04 181.38 314.68 3.54 0.89 2.31 7.95 19.37 17.31 18.53 4.00
11 DATO LIM TEONG WAH 8.33 16.90 7.23 3.77 17.50 17.87 -0.50 147.72 86.55 0.76 11.27 17.69 7.58 12.77 4.50 15.50
12 DKI JAKARTA 17.87 8.73 3.10 4.00 2.50 16.00 154.83 514.09 5.04 15.50 12.05 12.42 17.31 7.58 2.89 15.75
13 ARGENTO 7.95 9.14 14.09 9.56 14.96 15.50 12.00 140.52 1015.23 7.23 6.88 0.63 2.69 6.22 5.32 13.12
14 BBC 3.10 12.77 6.22 11.27 17.69 11.67 -0.50 131.03 126.22 0.00 10.86 2.69 7.23 12.42 13.78 8.73 6.88
15 PONCOL 1.17 4.50 8.73 17.87 8.73 2.89 145.10 99.14 16.46 13.45 1.47 15.50 17.11 14.68 11.27 2.13
16 AMBASSADOR 13.12 4.25 2.50 14.96 11.67 4.77 -0.50 136.18 1113.78 5.91 3.10 16.00 4.50 4.25 6.88 13.12 17.87



Total VP Rank
Open
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After Round
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C/O14 15

224.41 1A8 PERTAMINA EP 3.54 20.00 12.77 14.96 19.24 -0.5016.46 14.39 14.09 11.27 7.23 17.11 18.97 18.97 17.87 18.04
182.11 2A3 SYABAS ENERGY 3.32 12.05 17.50 11.27 13.78 5.91 16.90 12.77 16.00 18.68 2.89 13.45 5.32 19.50 12.77
181.38 3A10 SLAM HUNTER 16.68 13.45 19.62 18.04 14.68 3.54 8.33 16.68 19.37 4.00 18.53 17.31 2.31 7.95 0.89
158.15 4A2 BHINNEKA BRIDGE CLUB 14.09 15.75 15.50 7.23 10.86 11.27 3.10 3.32 1.79 12.77 6.55 19.62 14.68 7.23 14.39
154.83 5A12 DKI JAKARTA 2.50 16.00 14.09 5.04 17.87 8.73 3.10 4.00 2.89 7.58 17.31 15.75 15.50 12.05 12.42
151.36 6A9 THAI AIRWAYS 5.91 7.95 16.90 12.05 0.00 15.75 5.61 9.14 16.90 6.55 9.14 13.12 4.50 8.73 19.11
149.95 7A1 CHUA GANG 6.88 18.83 16.90 12.05 2.13 11.67 11.67 10.86 8.73 7.23 11.27 18.04 7.58 0.50 5.61
147.72 8A11 DATO LIM TEONG WAH 3.77 17.50 17.87 6.55 0.76 -0.508.33 16.90 7.23 12.77 15.50 4.50 17.69 11.27 7.58
145.10 9A15 PONCOL 16.46 1.17 4.50 8.73 17.87 8.73 2.89 9.14 17.11 13.45 1.47 15.50 11.27 14.68 2.13
140.52 10A13 ARGENTO 15.50 15.23 7.23 7.95 9.14 12.0014.09 9.56 14.96 0.63 2.69 6.88 13.12 5.32 6.22
136.18 11A16 AMBASSADOR 13.12 4.25 2.50 14.96 11.67 -0.504.77 13.78 5.91 3.10 16.00 4.50 4.25 6.88 13.12 17.87
131.03 12A14 BBC 6.22 0.00 3.10 12.77 6.22 -0.5011.27 17.69 11.67 7.23 12.42 10.86 2.69 8.73 6.88 13.78
130.15 13A7 TELKOM INDONESIA 13.78 4.77 5.91 13.45 5.32 -1.004.25 6.22 10.86 9.14 12.77 13.45 6.55 8.33 14.39 1.96
125.13 14A6 PTBA PDP 4.50 4.00 2.13 1.96 20.00 15.23 17.11 8.33 4.00 14.96 8.73 0.38 11.67 2.13 10.00
119.88 15A4 DJARUM 16.23 6.55 3.10 5.04 2.13 8.73 10.44 16.00 10.86 5.04 2.31 1.03 12.42 12.77 7.23
111.10 16A5 KATIPUNAN 17.50 2.50 0.38 7.95 8.33 11.27 2.31 5.04 18.21 1.32 17.69 1.96 1.03 5.61 10.00
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